
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 07 March 2022

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EBBY INFRARED Last start Masters winner BUL, 27/02/2022, R4, M 1M 1M 3P M1/2M. Eberand 521735 48/0295

 2 RATTLIN' HOME Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2022, R10, P 7P 3M 3M M2/1/1B. Mitchell 491767 20/0166

 3 MARY ROSE Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 3M M3/2R. Walters 500627 1/0125

 4 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R7, P 7P 3Y 3P M3/2S. Winstanley 487198 2/0119
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 07 March 2022

P 5 400 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPER EDITION Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1P 5/3B. Davis 543672 4/1258

 2 FASCINATE DONALD Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/1B. Davis 543674 4/3225

 3 TONIGHT Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/2N. Goodwin 540453 3/2225

 4 SUPER AUSSIE Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 1P 5/3B. Davis 543673 4/1222

 5 MR. PRIME MINTER Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5P 5/1A. Ivers 539427 4/3216

 6 FUNKY FREAK 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 1P 5/3J. Comito 535648 3/1180

 7 SWISHY GIRL Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 2P 5/2B. Smoothy 533465 4/2177

 8 BRUCE ALMIGHTY Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 4P 5/1M. Davidson 537580 4/3177

 9 FAT BOY'S CHARM Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 7P 5/3M. Davidson 548370 2/1168

 10 SHAUN CROUCH Grade order Grade 5 1Y 4P 1Y 5/4M. Lill 546582 3/0164

 11 APACHE BANDERA Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 4P 5/1P. Mattress 538153 4/3162

 12 FAT BOY'S LUCKY Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 548369 1/0162

 13 MOTHER'S CLONE Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4N. Goodwin 540771 1/0151

 14 MAJOR CONTROL Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 1P 5/4S. Bell 529737 3/0150

 15 BUZZ JUNKIE Grade order Grade 5 6P 4C 4P 5/3M. Lill 543628 4/1143

 16 MARSHALL'S MATE Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 5P 5/4D. Berwick 543957 1/0141

 17 SKETCHY BINGO Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 6P 5/2D. Burns 541438 3/2140

 18 CONNERY Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 4P 5/2L. Masterson 533362 3/2132

 19 WORKING BEE 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 5P 5/3S. Winstanley 517838 2/1132

 20 HEATHCOTE RAMS Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 4P 5/3L. Walker 527546 4/1126

 21 WHAT A KNIGHT 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 3P 5/4G. Masterson 536401 1/0126

 22 NOKOSI 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 3P 5/4P. Mattress 538151 1/0126

 23 ZIPPING RENEGADE Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 7P 5/3N. Goodwin 538795 2/1125

 24 NAME ME 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 5P 5/3K. Bell 525626 2/1123

 25 MRS HALO Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 7P 5/3L. Bramble 530525 2/1120

 26 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3Y 3P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0119

 27 CUDDLES FOR MUM Grade order Grade 5 4Y 3Y 8P 5/4B. Smoothy 541425 1/099

 28 MRS. BEAR 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 4P 5/4G. Dunphy 537900 1/093

 29 SIMPLY ORSON Grade order Grade 5 6Y 3P 7P 5/3B. Smoothy 543119 2/191

 30 ZAMBORA CHASE Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 4P 5/4S. Davies 529333 4/087

 31 UNLAWFUL ACT 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 7P 5/4P. Blake 539695 1/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 07 March 2022

P 5 400 1-4

Div Wins /
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 32 MINNESOTA ACE Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 537439 4/375

 33 LEXUS HERRERA 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 7P 5/2P. Parrelli 526584 3/272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 07 March 2022

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 RITZA FRANKY BOY Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 4P 1/1M. Davidson 539121 11/7237
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 1 SOUL TO SQUEEZE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 26/02/2022, R8, C 2C 2C 3C 2/1/2J. Tweddle 533620 12/6380
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 1 AGLAND SMOKE Last start winner GOS, 17/02/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 8P 4/1/2P. Parrelli 528317 9/6177

 2 HAAS Last start placegetter GRA, 19/02/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 6P 4/1/1J. King 520011 21/18225

 3 ROXY SUNRISE Dropping in grade MAT, 14/02/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 3P 4/1/2B. Field 535332 7/5153

 4 REDSHIFT SEVEN Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 1C 4/1/1J. Little 522317 14/1256
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 1 MODERN TALKING Last start winner GOS, 30/11/2021, R12, P 1P 4P 8C 5/3P. Lagogiane 537937 7/1261

 2 SUAALII 1 Last start winner MAT, 28/02/2022, R7, P 1P 5C 6C 5/3C. Field 535334 6/1212

 3 SEND IT TIGER Last start winner MAT, 14/02/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4R. Tyson 548380 1/0151

 4 ROCKET FORCE 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 28/02/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3J. Barnett 530463 7/1288

 5 BRADMAN BEST Last start placegetter MAT, 28/02/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 4P 5/1B. Field 525609 7/3252

 6 FUNKY FREAK 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 13/02/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 1P 5/3J. Comito 535648 3/1180

 7 STASH HOUSE Last start placegetter GAR, 26/02/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1B. Smoothy 528623 12/6162

 8 LITTLE ZEPHYR 2 Weighted points score BGC, 24/02/2022, R1, 1 2C 1P (FEL)P 5/4J. Gallaway 543645 1/0220

 9 CUNDLE KATE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R9, Y 3Y 1Y 3P 5/3R. Wright 540245 4/1163

 10 KIARNI IVY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1T. Roche 523994 6/5157

 11 MANILA KING Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1J. Gatt 523962 6/4156

 12 SWAN'S OPAL Weighted points score GOS, 14/12/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1S. Bell 531376 6/4147

 13 WORKING BEE 3 Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 5P 5/3S. Winstanley 517838 2/1132

 14 NAME ME 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R5, P 8P 6P 5P 5/3K. Bell 525626 2/1123

 15 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R7, P 7P 3Y 3P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0119

 16 MRS. BEAR 1 Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4G. Dunphy 537900 1/093

 17 LEXUS HERRERA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 7P 5/2P. Parrelli 526584 3/272
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 1 MISS TALLOWOOD 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/02/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 3P M/1B. Smoothy 543120 0/0128

 2 MY MATE PHIL 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 28/02/2022, R2, P 3P 7Y 8Y M/1C. Cartwright 532490 0/066

 3 MR. ALOYSIUS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BGC, 20/02/2022, R1, 3

GAR, 01/01/2022, R4, P

3P 6P 2P M/1L. Walker 545275 0/0116

 4 VALLEY DEEN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 19/02/2022, R2, P

MAT, 14/02/2022, R2, P

5P 3P 2P M/1T. Smith 544970 0/0114

 5 DAME GUINEVERE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 25/02/2022, R1, P

GAR, 14/01/2022, R2, P

4P 3P 3P M/1G. Masterson 536398 0/0106

 6 BORA BORA PEARL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 15/10/2021, R3, P 7P 2P M/1B. Moore 541875 0/088

 7 AEROSPACE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 10/01/2022, R1, P 4P (BDN)P 3P M/1J. Barnett 530462 0/084

 8 SUZIE KNOWS Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 7P M/1C. Kedwell 537192 0/0100

 9 HIDDEN MASK 1 Weighted points score TAM, 27/02/2022, R5, Y 4Y 4P 4P M/1G. Payton 534493 0/098

 10 DOUBLE TALK Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R1, Y 4Y 4Y 7Y M/1R. Wright 540248 0/082

 11 HAPPY LANTERN Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 7P M/1D. Berwick 543959 0/058

 12 YEAH DUGGI 1 Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 7P M/1I. Darcey 542317 0/044
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 1 BLACK FLIPPER Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 3P 1/1D. Berwick 532481 15/7279
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 1 ZIPPING EVE Last start winner MAT, 28/02/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 4P 2/1/2J. Mackay 539872 9/7297

 2 KATANA Weighted points score BGC, 24/02/2022, R9, 1 1C 2P 1P 2/1/2J. King 520005 20/10400
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 07 March 2022

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 ZIPPING LOPEZ Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 3P 3/1/2J. Mackay 539875 12/1351

 2 ROCKET FORCE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 1P 3/1/2J. Barnett 530463 7/5288
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 1 OUR MECHANIC Last start winner GRA, 30/01/2022, R6, P 1P 4C 2P 4/1/2J. Mackay 536687 7/4269

 2 ZIPPING RILEY Last start winner MAT, 28/02/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2J. Mackay 539871 5/4240

 3 HOLD ME UP Dropping in grade BUL, 13/02/2022, R7, P 5P 5C 5C 4/1/2J. Comito 535652 7/6246

 4 SOUL TO SQUEEZE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 26/02/2022, R8, C 2C 2C 3C 4/1/1J. Tweddle 533620 12/5380
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 1 CLOCK OFF Last start placegetter GRA, 23/01/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1R. Howard 544584 4/3270

 2 GOOD ODDS JEB Last start placegetter MAT, 28/02/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4P. Lagogiane 543548 2/0222

 3 SUNRISE JENNY Last start placegetter MAT, 28/02/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1B. Field 535333 9/3205

 4 WHAT A KNIGHT 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 01/03/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 3P 5/4G. Masterson 536401 1/0126

 5 LEKTRA LAD Last start Provincial winner MAT, 28/02/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4M. Davidson 545992 5/0276

 6 SUAALII 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 28/02/2022, R7, P 1P 5C 6C 5/1C. Field 535334 6/4212

 7 SEYMOUR THUNDER Last start Provincial winner MAT, 28/02/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4J. Mackay 542717 1/0125

 8 LITTLE ZEPHYR 1 Weighted points score BGC, 24/02/2022, R1, 1 2C 1P (FEL)P 5/4J. Gallaway 543645 1/0220

 9 FLYING ASPARAGUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2L. Bramble 522903 8/2189

 10 CUNDLE KATE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R9, Y 3Y 1Y 3P 5/4R. Wright 540245 4/0163

 11 KIARNI IVY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4T. Roche 523994 6/0157

 12 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/0132

 13 NOKOSI 1 Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4P. Mattress 538151 1/0126

 14 MIGHTY MISSILE Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 6C 5/1M. Davidson 537582 7/3124

 15 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R7, P 7P 3Y 3P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0119

 16 UNLAWFUL ACT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4P. Blake 539695 1/087
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 1 YARELI BALE Last start placegetter GAR, 26/02/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 5P M/1K. Bell 538681 0/090

 2 MISS TALLOWOOD 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 26/02/2022, R1, P

MAT, 14/02/2022, R2, P

2P 5P 3P M/1B. Smoothy 543120 0/0128

 3 DAME GUINEVERE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 25/02/2022, R1, P

GAR, 14/01/2022, R2, P

4P 3P 3P M/1G. Masterson 536398 0/0106

 4 MY MATE PHIL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 28/02/2022, R2, P 3P 7Y 8Y M/1C. Cartwright 532490 0/066

 5 HIDDEN MASK 2 Weighted points score TAM, 27/02/2022, R5, Y 4Y 4P 4P M/1G. Payton 534493 0/098

 6 YEAH DUGGI 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 7P M/1I. Darcey 542317 0/044
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 1 PSYCHO SONIC Weighted points score WPK, 26/02/2022, R2, C 3C 3C 1P 5/4R. Shearer 526248 7/0241

 2 FLYING ASPARAGUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4L. Bramble 522903 8/0189

 3 ZIPPING LENNOX Weighted points score WPK, 26/02/2022, R2, C 5C 4C 2P 5/4J. Mackay 539876 7/0169

 4 PLODDER Weighted points score GOS, 17/02/2022, R9, P (FEL)C 2P 6C 5/2R. Walters 522200 5/2148

 5 MOONAHCULLAH LAD Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4D. Berwick 536967 1/0138

 6 WORKING BEE 4 Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/0132

 7 HOUND 'EM DOWN 5 Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R7, P 7P 3Y 3P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0119

 8 TATUM Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1P. Parrelli 524923 9/499
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